AFTERMARKET
MERITOR® HYDRAULIC BRAKE PADS
FOR THE AFTERMARKET
AVERAGE STOPPING DISTANCE (feet)                                  Shorter is Better
  n Meritor      n Competitor A      n Competitor B
25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225
STOPPING FEET
DESCRIPTION OF TESTS

As a leader in braking solutions, Meritor strives to provide
verifiable data to support confident decisions.
 n  These tests were performed at third-party independent
test lab, and brand markings were obscured from test
technician for unbiased results.
 n  All test samples (including Meritor branded) are
purchased on the open market to support
random sampling.
 n  An industry standard was used and the test
configuration has been published for data transparency.
Vehicle models, trademarks, brands, and names depicted herein are the property of their respective owners, and may not be associated with Meritor, Inc. or its affiliates.
SELECT PRODUCT OFFERING*
Item FMSI Brake
Mfg Size Piston
Types
MMD769 769 Meritor® 64 or 70mm Quadraulic™
MMD184 184 Bendix® 2 19/32" Twin Piston
MMD224 224 Meritor 2 1/2" Twin Piston
MMD225 225 Bendix® 2.88" Twin Piston
MMD380 380 Bendix® 2 19/32" Twin Piston
MMD786 786 Bosch® 73mm Twin Piston
MMD786A 786A Bosch 66mm Twin Piston
MMD825 825 Isuzu®/GM® 54mm Twin Piston
MMD1066 1066 TRW® 60mm Twin Piston
Meritor® aftermarket hydraulic brake pads
are engineered to provide an enhanced
aftermarket solution for class 5, 6 and 7
vehicle applications. As an industry leader